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Namn

Robin Andersson
Peter Persson

Lars Rehn

Bjorn Carro

Johan Carlsson
Christian Eriksson
Thomas Helgesson
Fredrik Hasselgren
Johan Andersson
Bertil Ohlsson
Patrik Vikstrém
Anders Landstrom
Tommy Blixt
Christian Modén
Ronny Starkenberg
Andreas Rosenberg
Anders Bergqvist
Peter Lindgvist
Magnus Akerlind
Per Einan

Bror Wallén
Thomas Oberg
Roberth Hummelgren
Joel Karlsson
Ingela Eriksson
Christer Helgesson
Johan Ohlsson
Albin Leanders
Bernt Gustavsson
Felix Hall

Binh Kron

Rolf Strandberg
Johan Flyborg

Tim Gustafsson
Nicklas Karlsson
Andreas Eliasson

Klubb

Orebro BGK

Sodertélje BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sddertélje BGK

Haga BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Orebro BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Hofors BGK

Eskilstuna BGK

Hofors BGK

Tyresd BGK

Haga BGK

Hofors BGK

Djuld BGK

Norrtélje BGK

Orebro BGK

Eskilstuna BGK
Sodertélje BGK

Djuld BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Djuld BGK

Norrtélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Hofors BGK

Sodertélje BGK
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Orebro BGK

Link6épings Bangolfklubb
Sundbybergs BGK
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19
19
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29
24
25
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19
21

21
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21
23
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20
20
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20

22
26
20
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23
23
25
29
22
24
25
27
22
27
26
20
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21
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29
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32
24
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24
26
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102
84

43

65
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123
76
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Sida

1

Snitt

20,4
21,0
21,5
21,7
21,8
22,0
222
22,4
228
228
23,0
23,0
23,2
23,2
23,3
23,4
23,4
23,4
23,6
23,6
23,8
24,0
24,0
24,2
24,2
24,4
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24,6
25,3
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25,4
25,6
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26,2
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Namn

Anders Hedlund

Hilda Gustavsson
Ekebom

Alexander Timvik
Sebastian Koponen
Bengt Ohlsson
Stefan Wigo
Anders Annestrand
Magnus Sjoo
Rasmus Humbla
Mikael Johansson
Martin Lénnroth
Monika Daniel
Christer Sjogren
Patrik Carlgvist

Chanette Starkenberg

Roger Svensson
Conny Larsson
Kjell-Ove Malm

Klubb

Sodertélje BGK
Eskilstuna BGK

Haga BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Tyresd BGK

Djuld BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Haga BGK
Norrtélije BGK
Tyresd BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Djuld BGK

Tyres6 BGK
Tyresd BGK
Hofors BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

27
28

25
31
26
31
33
24
25
24
35

28

30
29

S2

25
22

27
25
33
26
26

27
37
26
25
22
32

28

27

26
25
29
28
20
33
34
24
27
31
26

31
30

27
30

28
28
25
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30
22
30
32
39
26
30
31
30

S5

105
132

135
136
136
136
109
82

138
138
142
114
115
58

116
118
30

Sida

2

Snitt

26,3
26,4

27,0
27,2
27,2
27,2
27,3
27,3
27,6
27,6
28,4
28,5
28,8
29,0
29,0
29,5
30,0
32,0
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